
 

CCS Tennis Team  
2020 Match Schedule (Updated 9-4-2020)  

 
    

Date Time Opponent Location  
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 3:30 Harding Searcy  
Monday, August 31, 2020 3:30 Pottsville Pottsville  

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 3:30 Vilonia Vilonia  
Thursday, September 3, 2020 3:30 Maumelle Charter UCA C 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 3:30 Pottsville Pottsville  
Thursday, September 10, 2020 3:30 Harding CTC*  

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 3:30 West Side/Shirley FFB C 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 3:30 Lisa Academy CTC*  
Friday, September 25, 2020 3:30 District Seeding FFB C 

Monday, September 28, 2020 TBD District FFB C 

10/12-10/13 TBD 2A State 
Allen Park 
Jonesboro  

10/19-10/20 TBD Overall State TBD  

     

* Conway Tennis Center     
 


